
VI Keila poolmaraton
29.07.2006

Mehed 
1 Vjatseslav Koselev Sillamäe 1.06.19
2 Aleksei Saveljev 1.11.08
3 Ahto Tatter 1.12.15
4 Ilja Nikolaev USPEX 1.12.38
5 Taivo Püi Nomme Kalevipoeg 1.12.58
6 Kristo Reinsalu Tartu Staier 1.14.18
7 Taavi Tambur 1.17.58
8 Andres Lelov 1.18.40
9 Lauri Lelumees Läänemaa KJK 1.19.35

10 Harri-Pekka Tikkanen RYUL/Soome 1.20.41
11 Erko Õunapuu Nomme KJK 1.24.23
12 Aimer Peensalu Saue 1.24.53
13 Tonis Nimmerfeldt Saue 1.26.35
14 Mihhail Tortõsnõi JK Hermes 1.27.22
15 Alari Põld 1.27.24
16 Meelis Koskaru Tallinn 1.29.36
17 Imre Korsen Albe Team 1.29.52
18 Rait Põllendik Stamina SK 1.32.41
19 Lauri Valdmaa 1.33.19
20 Dmitri Bõtskov USPEX 1.33.28
21 Toomas Pärnasalu 1.34.59
22 Taivo Daub 1.35.18
23 Toomas Pellinen 1.35.48
24 Meelis Smirnov 1.37.26
25 Andre Abner Unipress/Stamina 1.38.32
26 Eddik Joost 1.38.53
27 Tarmo Oidjärv 1.40.40
28 Gert Müürsepp 1.43.11
29 Sven Oidjärv 1.44.52
30 Argo Sikk Tallinn 1.47.18
31 Margo Kuusk 1.53.53
32 Jaan Toomingas 1.57.38
33 Ragnar Toomla 2.11.05

Naised
1 Olga Andrejeva 1.24.48
2 Terje Toomingas Stamina 1.49.10
3 Johanna Stenholm RYUL/Soome 1.51.05
4 Anu Ossberg   1974 Huitinen 1.51.39
5 Linda Lahi 2.27.45

Meesveteranid
1 Jaanus Pedak 1.19.27
2 Villi Sudemäe 1.19.43
3 Oleg Smirnov USPEX 1.25.48
4 Kalle Muuli 1.33.01
5 Kaido Mätlik 1.33.14
6 Andrus Nilk 1.33.18
7 Indrek Lindsalu 1.34.30
8 Peeter Kirpu Tallinn 1.36.41
9 Unto Peltoniemi 1952 Huitinen 1.37.47

10 Pentti Perkola     1957 Huitinen 1.38.11
11 Anti Hirvineva 1956 Huitinen 1.38.11
12 Valentin Mikson NB Runner 1.39.03



13 Leho Rennit Albe Team 1.40.05
14 Aleksander Suslov 1.40.23
15 Yürki Peltomaa 1961 Huitinen 1.44.32
16 Arto Hakanen       1956 Huitinen 1.45.55
17 Asko Kokkonen     1959 Huitinen 1.45.56
18 Lembit Lohe Hermes 1.47.51
19 Ivar Valde 1.58.32
20 Simo Vuorio 1960 Huitinen 2.08.29
21 Peet Talvoja     1937 2.27.46
22 Ari Asplund 2.38.36

Naisveteranid
1 Galina Bernat SS Kalev 1.27.08
2 Kaja Vals SS Marathon 1.34.08
3 Päivi Mägelä       1930 Huitinen 1.43.49
4 Marja-Leena Linksiala Huitinen 1.51.39
5 Kerttu Asplund Huitinen 2.38.36

Üldjärjestus
1 Vjatseslav Koselev Sillamäe 1.06.59
2 Aleksei Saveljev 1.11.08
3 Ahto Tatter 1.12.15
4 Ilja Nikolaev USPEX 1.12.38
5 Taivo Püi Nomme Kalevipoeg 1.12.58
6 Kristo Reinsalu Tartu Staier 1.14.18
7 Taavi Tambur 1.17.58
8 Andres Lelov 1.18.40
9 Jaanus Pedak 1.19.27

10 Lauri Lelumees Läänemaa KJK 1.19.35
11 Villi Sudemäe 1.19.43
12 Harri-Pekka Tikkanen RYUL/Soome 1.20.41
13 Erko Õunapuu Nomme KJK 1.24.23
14 Olga Andrejeva 1.24.48
15 Aimer Peensalu Saue 1.24.53
16 Oleg Smirnov USPEX 1.25.48
17 Tonis Nimmerfeldt Saue 1.26.35
18 Galina Bernat SS Kalev 1.27.08
19 Mihhail Tortõsnõi JK Hermes 1.27.22
20 Alari Põld 1.27.24
21 Meelis Koskaru Tallinn 1.29.36
22 Imre Korsen Albe Team 1.29.52
23 Rait Põllendik Stamina SK 1.32.41
24 Kalle Muuli 1.33.01
25 Kaido Mätlik 1.33.14
26 Andrus Nilk 1.33.18
27 Lauri Valdmaa 1.33.19
28 Dmitri Bõtskov USPEX 1.33.28
29 Kaja Vals SS Marathon 1.34.08
30 Indrek Lindsalu 1.34.30
31 Toomas Pärnasalu 1.34.59
32 Taivo Daub 1.35.18
33 Toomas Pellinen 1.35.48
34 Peeter Kirpu Tallinn 1.36.41
35 Meelis Smirnov 1.37.26
36 Unto Peltoniemi Huitinen 1.37.47
37 Pentti Perkola     Huitinen 1.38.11
38 Anti Hirvineva Huitinen 1.38.11
39 Andre Abner Unipress/Stamina 1.38.32



40 Eddik Joost 1.38.53
41 Valentin Mikson NB Runner 1.39.03
42 Leho Rennit Albe Team 1.40.05
43 Aleksander Suslov 1.40.23
44 Tarmo Oidjärv 1.40.40
45 Gert Müürsepp 1.43.11
46 Päivi Mägelä       Huitinen 1.43.49
47 Yürki Peltomaa Huitinen 1.44.32
48 Sven Oidjärv 1.44.52
49 Arto Hakanen       Huitinen 1.45.55
50 Asko Kokkonen     Huitinen 1.45.56
51 Argo Sikk Tallinn 1.47.18
52 Lembit Lohe Hermes 1.47.51
53 Terje Toomingas Stamina 1.49.10
54 Johanna Stenholm RYUL/Soome 1.51.05
55 Anu Ossberg   Huitinen 1.51.39
56 Marja-Leena Linksiala Huitinen 1.51.39
57 Margo Kuusk 1.53.53
58 Jaan Toomingas 1.57.38
59 Ivar Valde 1.58.32
60 Simo Vuorio Huitinen 2.08.29
61 Ragnar Toomla 2.11.05
62 Linda Lahi 2.27.45
63 Peet Talvoja     2.27.46
64 Ari Asplund 2.38.36
65 Kerttu Asplund 2.38.36

 Rahvajooks 8 km
1 Ranno Erala 28.24
2 Martin Sagaja    Eesti Raudtee SK 29.49
3 Leon Shagin   USPEX 30.12
4 Artur Lill Keila 30.54
5 Mihhail Bõtskov    USPEX 31.52
6 Villu Zirnask Stamina SK 32.48
7 Koit Veiler Keila 32.53
8 Nastja Taar 32.53
9 Marko Pruus Saue 33.30

10 Tõnu Danilas 33.37
11 Ain Talts 33.42
12 Raul Palutaja Harjumaa 34.10
13 Irmeli Vaher SS Marathon 35.41
14 Eve Talts 36.17
15 Margit Mälter 37.45
16 Tatjana Solovjova USPEX 37.59
17 Stina Kivistik 38.11
18 Ivan Lavrentjev USPEX 38.36
19 Roland Kriisa 40.18
20 Kristina Grozovskaja 42.16
21 Svetlana Koseleva 42.59
22 Tiina Lille Tallinn 43.20
23 Jaan Vehlmann 43.35
24 Ants Valdmaa   47.12
25 Karolina Kovaljov 49.58
26 Ave Raie 51.01
27 Hille Valdmaa   59.15
28 Anette Raie 1.02.22
29 Ilmar Sengbuch 1.04.25


